
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 4 OF 11 - MAY 18-20, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  936.5871

15 S. Rapp  1436.8272

2 J. Hacking  1036.8393

96 A. Gobert  1136.8654

95 R. Hayden  1636.8695

99 G. May  1036.8876

157 C. Davies  1236.9547

34 M. Barnes  837.1498

46 J. Herrin  437.2569

12 B. Attard  637.26810

13 C. West  1037.36111

22 T. Hayden  1537.36812

69 D. Eslick  1037.46413

488 C. Siglin  1237.63314

79 B. Young  737.68115

85 R. Elleby  1037.74516

213 D. Anthony  1237.77317

31 G. Carter  1437.78518

361 M. Cardenas  737.82419

39 S. Fouchek  1237.97920

60 M. Beck  838.06921

911 B. Fong  1338.07022

481 R. Andrews  738.29623

29 B. Long  938.35324

772 C. Herrmann  1038.45225

121 H. Mazzotta  1138.91226

856 G. Riggs  1238.92627

146 D. Luck  939.08028

106 S. Ryan  1139.11129

225 D. Sanchez  1139.13630

501 M. Eccleston  1339.21531

287 S. Jackson  1039.48032

42 C. Siebenhaar  839.50633

33 F. Amantini  639.56234

211 R. Karimian  1139.56835

81 C. Gittere  1039.63736

224 S. Stuart  539.65437

115 B. Wooldridge  939.74738

456 E. Sorbo  839.81039

120 T. Mcdonald  1039.82940

321 D. Sadowski  739.92141

251 B. Gibbs  840.09742

444 O. Covarrubias  940.11943

161 S. Zvik  1240.14944

767 M. Graeber  640.20445

740 C. Rodrigues  440.29746

114 S. Summers  940.43247

141 M. Hurst  1140.43348

711 M. Murphy  1240.45249

118 H. Barnes  840.71150

181 C. Mason  1440.98051

170 J. Filice  341.33752

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  1333.4111

96 A. Gobert  1333.5362

15 S. Rapp  1133.5873

95 R. Hayden  1133.6064

2 J. Hacking  333.6235

99 G. May  1033.7296

157 C. Davies  533.8917

12 B. Attard  633.9348

34 M. Barnes  1133.9469

46 J. Herrin  433.95910

13 C. West  934.14911

488 C. Siglin  1234.16012

69 D. Eslick  1034.17513

22 T. Hayden  1534.19614

79 B. Young  1034.21215

213 D. Anthony  1034.27016

85 R. Elleby  1234.37217

911 B. Fong  934.55818

31 G. Carter  1134.57419

39 S. Fouchek  1034.58220

481 R. Andrews  1334.61221

60 M. Beck  1234.64322

361 M. Cardenas  734.87523

29 B. Long  934.93624

772 C. Herrmann  1335.00525

856 G. Riggs  1335.08526

121 H. Mazzotta  1035.53727

81 C. Gittere  1035.53728

115 B. Wooldridge  635.57729

146 D. Luck  835.66430

42 C. Siebenhaar  935.77731

287 S. Jackson  1035.79732

211 R. Karimian  435.80933

501 M. Eccleston  1435.86534

120 T. Mcdonald  1035.91435

225 D. Sanchez  535.96536

106 S. Ryan  1135.98737

456 E. Sorbo  736.01438

321 D. Sadowski  936.03839

33 F. Amantini  1136.05340

444 O. Covarrubias  1136.07141

161 S. Zvik  1136.10642

251 B. Gibbs  836.12543

224 S. Stuart  836.25144

740 C. Rodrigues  436.34245

767 M. Graeber  736.44346

141 M. Hurst  1136.73147

711 M. Murphy  936.89448

118 H. Barnes  536.98949

181 C. Mason  1537.03350

114 S. Summers  1037.22351

170 J. Filice  337.76652

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 A. Gobert  1727.6251

34 M. Barnes  827.7392

12 B. Attard  627.7763

46 J. Herrin  427.8444

99 G. May  627.8455

157 C. Davies  927.8646

4 J. Hayes  1227.9087

2 J. Hacking  927.9458

95 R. Hayden  1627.9559

15 S. Rapp  828.00110

69 D. Eslick  128.03711

22 T. Hayden  828.14812

13 C. West  828.16813

481 R. Andrews  1128.34314

79 B. Young  1228.35715

60 M. Beck  528.38416

85 R. Elleby  1228.44017

488 C. Siglin  1428.45018

31 G. Carter  1028.46219

213 D. Anthony  1128.46420

911 B. Fong  1328.53921

361 M. Cardenas  728.54922

39 S. Fouchek  1428.76323

856 G. Riggs  1428.86724

772 C. Herrmann  1028.90025

29 B. Long  428.91326

106 S. Ryan  629.07027

120 T. Mcdonald  1029.09328

121 H. Mazzotta  329.32829

81 C. Gittere  1229.35630

211 R. Karimian  829.36631

42 C. Siebenhaar  1129.39332

251 B. Gibbs  329.40833

501 M. Eccleston  1329.46434

161 S. Zvik  729.53235

33 F. Amantini  1129.53736

321 D. Sadowski  1029.58437

740 C. Rodrigues  529.60438

456 E. Sorbo  729.62039

287 S. Jackson  929.66040

225 D. Sanchez  1229.67441

146 D. Luck  829.72242

224 S. Stuart  729.83543

115 B. Wooldridge  429.84344

444 O. Covarrubias  829.99145

114 S. Summers  930.23046

711 M. Murphy  1230.30547

141 M. Hurst  730.32248

181 C. Mason  930.46349

767 M. Graeber  730.52350

118 H. Barnes  430.63651

170 J. Filice  231.06452
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